
Bus Route Plan for Pratibha Protsahan Samaroh 2025
COORDINATOR- SUMIT RANA- 9950609001

Chittorgarh Bus Route

S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Town District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

1

1

1
Central Academy Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 2

7.00 AM Yash sharma sir 9610047674 Mr.Gaurav Jatav 7440422116 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699

2 7.00 AM Yash sharma sir 9610047674 Mr.Gaurav Jatav 7440422116 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699

2
3

Jain Gurukul Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 2
7.00 AM Hema mam 7597175202 Mr.Kundan 7067283938 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699

4 7.00 AM Hema mam 7597175202 Mr.Kundan 7067283938 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699
3 5 Govt sr sec school, Senthi Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 1 7.00 AM Rakesh kr Vyas sir 9460973264 Dr.Neelu Jain 9588492664 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699
4 6 Pm Shri Govt school, station, pratap nagar Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 2 7.00 AM Suryakant sir 9251282275 Ms.Dimple Tanwani 7976374793 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699
5 7 Major Natwar Govt school Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 1 7.00 AM Khusbu mam 6375391502 Dr.Harish Saraswat 9411852692 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699

6
8

Govt Girls sr sec school, city girls Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 2
7.00 AM Mahipal sir 9785277868 Ms.Ashish Vyas 7568775754 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699

9 7.00 AM Mahipal sir 9785277868 Ms.Ashish Vyas 7568775754 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699
7

10
Caliber academy Chittorgarh Chittorgarh

1
7.00 AM Vice principal 9461272211 Ms.Yukti Tiwari 9009328736 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699

8 Sikar Academy Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 7.00 AM krishna rathore mam 6367310776 Dr.Puneet Tak 9214617192 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699
9 11 Noble sr sec school Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 1 7.00 AM Manish sir 9928089952 Dr.Bhagyashree Teli 8003176563 Mr. Suraj Kumhar 8949685699

10 12 Kalika Sr. sec school Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 1 7.00 AM Jitesh srivastav 9829443611 Mr.Abhishek Chaturvedi 9509568488 Mr. Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

11 13 Vivekanand Sr sec school, gandhi nagar Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 1 7.00 AM Mahesh agrawal 9413421052 Dr.Mohammed Zeeshan 7230091212 Mr. Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

12
14

Govt ITI, Gandhi nagar Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 2
7.00 AM Ashok sir 9414819838 Mr.Dilip Menariya 8619497775 Mr. Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

15 7.00 AM Ashok sir 9414819838 Mr.Dilip Menariya 8619497775 Mr. Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

13 16 Vivekanand Sr sec school, Chanderiya Chanderiya Chittorgarh 1 7.00 AM Vinay sir 9887213650 Mr.Pankaj Mehta 9588843991 Mr. Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

14 17 Tagore Public sr sec school, chanderiya Chanderiya Chittorgarh 1 7.00 AM Deepak sir 9784523309 Ms.Ashwin Khan 8302780833 Mr. Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

15
18

Sri sai central academy sr sec school, chanderiya Chanderiya Chittorgarh
1

7.00 AM Nisha mam 7976311530 Ms.Priyanka Chouhan 6367442435 Mr. Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

16 Govt Girls sr sec school, chanderiya Chanderiya Chittorgarh 7.00 AM Hastimal sir 9680292147 Ms.Priyanka Chouhan 6367442435 Mr. Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

17 19 Govt sr sec school, putholi Putholi Chittorgarh 1 7.00 AM Mahesh sir 9983126188 Mr.Yash Raj 8209647301 Mr. Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212

18 20 Birla Siksha Kendra Chanderia Chittorgarh 1 7.00 AM Rosi Ma'am 9352678059 - Mr. Vikram Singh Rao 9784175212



COORDINATOR- V S BHATI- 9782559399
MR JAVED QURESHI- 9269235216

MR ABHINAV SHARMA- 9660354696

S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Town District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

1 2 21
AASIND (80)

AASIND

BHILWARA
2

7.00 AM Priyanshu Pareek (ST) 6367736823 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 22 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Praveen Gurjar (ST) 7852818529 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 2 23
BARSANI - 77

BHILWARA
2

7.00 AM Mr.Lalit Kumar Salvi 7742841171 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 24 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Lalit Kumar Salvi 7742841171 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

3 2 26
BRAHMANO KI SARERI- 26 BHILWARA

1
7.00 AM Rahul bareth 8955172597 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

4 2 MOUD KA NIMBAHEDA-18 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Dinesh Kumar 8290874464 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

5 2 26 IRAS-47 BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

6 2 27 KALIYAS-22 BHILWARA

2

7.00 AM Student Cordinator RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

7 2 28 SHAMBHUGARH- 35 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Student Cordinator RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

8 2 MOTIPUR-6 BHILWARA 7.00 AM RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

9 2 29
AATUN SCHOOL-30 AATUN BHILWARA

1
8.00 AM Ms.Priyanka Dodiya 8829990879 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

10 2 GUWARDI-3 BHILWARA 8.00 AM Ms.Priyanka Dodiya 8829990879 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

11

2 30

BANERA- 168

BANERA

BHILWARA

4

7.00 AM Mr.Abhishek Kumar Joshi 9983152265 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 31 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Abhishek Kumar Joshi 9983152265 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 32 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Jyotiswaroop Vaishnav 9799885217 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 33 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Jyotiswaroop Vaishnav 9799885217 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

12 2 34
DABLA-83

BHILWARA
2

7.00 AM Mr.Ravi Kant Sharma 7877314202 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 35 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Ravi Kant Sharma 7877314202 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

13 2
36

BALDARKHA-11 BHILWARA

1

7.00 AM Mr. Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

14 2 JHANTHAL- 29 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Student Cordinator RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

15 2 MUNSHI-13 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Student Cordinator RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

16 2
37

SARDAR NAGAR- 70 BHILWARA

2

7.00 AM Mr.Rakesh Jhanwar 9521056167 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

17 2 KANKOLIYA-19 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Rakesh Jhanwar 9521056167 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

18 2 BAMANIYA-2 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Jyotiswaroop Vaishnav 9799885217 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

19 2 38 UPREDA-57 BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Mr.Jyotiswaroop Vaishnav 9799885217 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

20 2 39
AHINSA CIRCLE-80

BHILWARA

BHILWARA
2

7.30 AM Ms.Anjali Joshi 9001895300 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 40 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Ms.Anjali Joshi 9001895300 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

21 2 41
AJMER CHOURAHA-STUDENT + RESERVE

BHILWARA
2

7.30 AM Mr.Ujjawal Tamboli 8233339987 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 42 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Mr.Ujjawal Tamboli 8233339987 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

22 2 43 BAPU NAGAR-20 BHILWARA 1 7.30 AM Ms.Yamini Vyas 7073384284 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

23 2 44 EDEN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL-39 BHILWARA 1 7.30 AM Dr.Umesh Garu 9829160986 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

24
2 45

LABOUR COLONY-150

BHILWARA

3

7.30 AM Vinod Jat  (ST) 9784583991 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 46 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Ms.Yamini Vyas 7073384284 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 47 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Ms.Yamini Vyas 7073384284 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

25 2 48 LOVE GARDEN-80 BHILWARA 3 7.30 AM Mr.Rajesh Bhatt 9887246031 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

26 2 49 SOFIYA SCHOOL-46 BHILWARA 1 7.30 AM Vinod Meghwanshi (ST) 6375611256 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

27 2 50
ANJUMAN SCHOOL
 NOBLE SCHOOL-5

As steward 35
BHILWARA 1 7.30 AM Vishwas (ST) 7627070993 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

28 2 51 POLICE LINE -53 BHILWARA 1 7.30 AM Dr.Umesh Garu 9829160986 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

29

2 52

PRATAPNAGAR-160

BHILWARA

4

7.30 AM Ms.Payal Sharma 9462021101 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 53 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Ms.Payal Sharma 9462021101 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 54 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Prashant (ST) 9664449801 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 55 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Prashant (ST) 9664449801 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

30 2 56
PUR-98

BHILWARA
2

7.30 AM Mr.Ramshay Kumawat 9468792115 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 57 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Mr.Ramshay Kumawat 9468792115 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031



S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Town District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

31

2 58

SMM BHILWARA- and rajendra marg 145

BHILWARA

BHILWARA

4

7.30 AM Dali Jat (ST) 6378175501 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 59 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Radhika Vaishnav (ST) 8742811951 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 60 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Mr.Javed Akhtar Qurashi 9269235216 RAJESH BHAT 9887246031

2 61 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Mr.Javed Akhtar Qurashi 9269235216 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

32 2 62
SANGANER- 100

BHILWARA
2

7.30 AM Mr.Pyar Chand Koli 9414371854 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

2 63 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Mr.Pyar Chand Koli 9414371854 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

33 2 64
SUBHASH NAGAR-110

BHILWARA
2

7.30 AM Mr.Manish Kumar Bhatt 9461189446 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

2 65 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Mr.Manish Kumar Bhatt 9461189446 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

34 2 66 SUWANA-35 BHILWARA 1 7.30 AM Dr.Karuna Laddha 9983499555 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

35 2 67
SWAROPGANJ-73

BHILWARA
2

7.30 AM Mr.Narender Kumar Gaur 8006603232 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

2 68 BHILWARA 7.30 AM Mr.Narender Kumar Gaur 8006603232 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

36 2 69
VEDANT INTERNATIONAL-60

BHILWARA
2

8.00 AM Mr.Virender Singh Choudhary 9314113393 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

2 70 BHILWARA 8.00 AM Mr.Virender Singh Choudhary 9314113393 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

37 2 71 PALDI-29 BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Buddhi Prakash Yogi (ST) 6375758989 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

38 2 72 AVARI MATA MANDIR-30 BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Ms.Yamini Vyas 7073384284 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

39 2 73 NAYA SAMELIYA-17 BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Mr.Shravan Singh 8104317697 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

40 3 74

MAHESHWARI PUBLIC SCHOOL-20
MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL-6

SANGAM SCHOOL-3
CENTRAL ACADEMY-3

BHILWARA 1 8.00 AM Ms.Priyanka Dodiya 8829990879 MR JAVED QURESHI 9829160986

41 3 75 SHREE GUEST HOUSE-AGRASEN VIDHYAPEETH SCHOOL-20 BHILWARA 1 7.30 AM Mr.Rajesh Bhatt 9887246031 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

42 3 76 MANDPIYA CHARAN-50 BHILWARA 1 7.30 AM Vishnunath (ST) 7433948983 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

43 3 77 BIGOD-39 BIGOD BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

44 3 78 GADARMALA-50 GADARMALA BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Mr.Govind Tiwari 9079029125 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

45 3 79 LAKHOLA GANGAPUR-70

GANGAPUR

BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Praveen Joshi (ST) 6350339134 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

46
3 80

GANGAPUR, DOSAR, ULLAI -65
BHILWARA

2 7.00 AM Mr.Pawan Kumar Bhatiya 8107813142 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 81 BHILWARA

47 3 82 KAROI, BHUNAS 30 BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Vinod regar (ST) 9462989862 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

48 3 83
BARDOD-125

HAMIRGARH

BHILWARA
2 7.00 AM Mr.Arif Khan Pathan 9660616918 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 84 BHILWARA

49 3 85 HAMIRGARH LOCAL-60 BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Ms.Champa & Mr.Dileep 7042328638 / 
8931861198

UMESH GHARU 9829160986

50
3 86

PIPLI-HAMIRGARH-125

HAMIRGARH

BHILWARA

3

8.00 AM Mr. Avit Dadheech 9929154281 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 87 BHILWARA 8.00 AM Mr. Avit Dadheech 9929154281 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 88 BHILWARA 8.00 AM Amit Sarpata (ST) 8619720581 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

51 3 89 TAKHATPURA-30 BHILWARA 1 8.00 AM Mr.Arif Khan Pathan 9660616918 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

52 3 90 GARH PACH AMLI, OJYARDA,
 DUDIYA, AMBA-45

BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Ms.Manju Chasta 7665369455 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

53
3 91

HURDA, GULABPURA, TASWARIYA-55 HURDA
BHILWARA

2
6.45 AM

Manish Ji Garg 8290302886 Mr.Ankit Parashar 8290724040 UMESH GHARU 9829160986
3 92 BHILWARA 6.45 AM

54 3 93
KODUKOTA-90

KOTRI BHILWARA
2 7.00 AM

Mohabbat Singh (ST) 8619993945 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 94 KOTRI BHILWARA Mr.Narayan Lal Kumhar 8742059341 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

55 3 95 AASOP-50 KOTRI BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Mr.Saddik Ahemad Mansuri 9928228911 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

56 3 96 BAN KA KHEDA, BARLA, 
RUPAHELI, KANDA 73

KOTRI BHILWARA
2

7.00 AM Mr.Umesh Vyas 9314385789 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 97 KOTRI BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Prabhakar Singh Rathour 8821872209 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

57 3 98 CHAWANDIYA-50 KOTRI BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Dinesh Vaishnav (ST) 8302169618 UMESH GHARU 9829160986



S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Town District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

58 3 99
SAWAIPUR-93

KOTRI BHILWARA
2

7.00 AM Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 100 KOTRI BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

59 3 101
DHUWALA, DATA KALAN -105

MANDAL

BHILWARA
2

7.00 AM Vishnu Nath (ST) 7433948983 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 102 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Ajay Singh Dhabariya 8949046636 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

60 3 103
MANDAL LOCAL-125

BHILWARA
2

7.00 AM Mr.Avinash Dholi 9024603953 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 104 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Avinash Dholi 9024603953 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

61 3 105 LADPURA, MANDALGARH, KHATWARA-67 MANDALGARH BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Mr.Deepak Parashar 8769276863 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

62 3 106 MANGROP-25 MANGROP BHILWARA 1 7.00 AM Mr.Mahesh Chander Sharma 9672139072 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

63 3 107 RAYLA, GORO KA KHEDA, 
LAMBIYA KHURD, LAMBIYA KALAN

BERA- 80
RAYLA

BHILWARA
2

7.00 AM Mr.Shoyab Khan Kayamkhani 9694848786 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 108 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Shoyab Khan Kayamkhani 9694848786 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

64 3 109 DHIKOLA-41
RICHHDA-33

SHAHPURA

BHILWARA
2

7.00 AM Dr.Ramgopal Dhakar 7742748985 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 110 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Dr.Ramgopal Dhakar 7742748985 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

65 3 111
BADA MAHUA-102

BHILWARA
2

7.00 AM Govind Kumar (ST) 6367263817 UMESH GHARU 9829160986

3 112 BHILWARA 7.00 AM Mr.Sonu Khatik 8696176604 UMESH GHARU 9829160986



COORDINATOR- SANJAY SONI- 9828230095
Rajsamand/Chittorgarh Bus Route

S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Town City / District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

1 4 113 Cyber Acadamy School Aakola Bhopalsagar 1 6.30 AM Anurag Sharma 9521418183 SANJAY SONI 9828230095 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

2 4 114
Sikar Acadamy School Bhadesar Bhadesar 2

6.30 AM Prashant ji 9950126214 Mr.Khushiram Sharma 9772636528 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

4 115 6.30 AM Prashant ji 9950126214 Mr.Khushiram Sharma 9772636528 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

3 4 116 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Narbhadiya Bhadesar 1 6.30 AM Mukesh ji 9875119555 Dr.Anurag Shankar Singh 9140812886 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

4 4 117
Govt. Sr. Sec. School Potla kala Bhadesar 2

6.30 AM C P Soni 8696863658 Dr.Balwant Singh 7355407469 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

4 118 6.30 AM C P Soni 8696863658 Dr.Balwant Singh 7355407469 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

5 4 119
Sun Vally Sr. Sec. School Sanwariya ji

Bhadesar
2

6.30 AM ishiyak JI 7891445657 Mr.Sanjay Prajapat 9358635308 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

4 120 6.30 AM ishiyak JI 7891445657 Mr.Sanjay Prajapat 9358635308 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

6

4 121

PM Shree Govt. Sr. Sec. School Baansen Bhodsoda 4

6.30 AM Shiv ji 9461363057 Dr.Deepak Mishra 8769613028 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

4 122 6.30 AM Shiv ji 9461363057 Dr.Deepak Mishra 8769613028 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

4 123 6.30 AM Shiv ji 9461363057 Mr.Brijesh Kumar Meena 7568344476 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

4 124 6.30 AM Shiv ji 9461363057 Mr.Brijesh Kumar Meena 7568344476 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

7 4 125
Govt. Girls Sr. Sec. School Aakola Bhopalsagar 2

6.30 AM Bela Agarwal 9460633067 Mr.Ramakant 9560152360 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

4 126 6.30 AM Bela Agarwal 9460633067 Mr.Ramakant 9560152360 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

8 4 127 Govt. Sr. Sec. School {Boys} Aakola Bhopalsagar 1 6.30 AM Anil Ji 9784308143 Mr.Prince Bhardwaj 9079295150 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

9 4 128 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Jashma Bhopalsagar 1 6.30 AM Navneet Agal 9414859715 Mr.Adil Khan Deshwali 9351827492 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

10 4 129 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Usrol Bhopalsagar 1 6.30 AM Suraj mal ji 9782955244 Mr.Abhishek Singh 9580220061 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

11 4 130 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Bhatto ka Bamniya Kapasan 1 6.30 AM Dilip Ji 9460608703 SANJAY SONI 9828230095 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

12 4 131 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Damakheda Kapasan 1 6.30 AM Murli ji 9950648643 Mr.Sohan Lal Parmar 7014137538 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

13 4 132 Model School Damakheda Kapasan 1 6.30 AM Badri Lal ji 9413895484 Mr.Sohan Lal Parmar 7014137538 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

14 4 133
ITI Kapasan Kapasan Kapasan 2

6.30 AM 9314709161 SANJAY SONI 9828230095 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

4 134 6.30 AM 9314709161 SANJAY SONI 9828230095 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

15 4 135 Silver Oak School Railmangra Railmangra 1 6.30 AM Ganesh Ji 9588928510 Mr.Kishan Lal Gawariya 8690050814 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

16 4 136 Model School Railmangra Railmangra 1 6.30 AM Manoj ji 9602122626 Mr.Abhishek Singh 9580220061 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

17 4 137
Savita International School Rajyawas Rajsamand 2

6.30 AM 9929506990 Mr.Vijaypal 7340268701 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

4 138 6.30 AM 9929506990 Mr.Vijaypal 7340268701 SANJAY SONI 9828230095

18 4 139 Erudite Sec. School Fatehnagar Fatehnagar 1 6.30 AM Neelam Ma'am 9680038586 Mr.Tarun Kumar Soni 8003874751 SANJAY SONI 9828230095



COORDINATOR- ANUBHAV RATHORE- 9950057551
MP Bus Route

S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Town City / District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

1

5 140

Cm rise maharani laxmibai hs school Mandsor Mandsour to M.U. Mandsour 4

6.30 AM Mrs Munmun ji Jain 8269702254 Mr.Bhupesh Devda 9617853223 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

5 141 6.30 AM Mrs Munmun ji Jain 8269702254 Mr.Bhupesh Devda 9617853223 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

5 142 6.30 AM Mrs Munmun ji Jain 8269702254 Mr.Eshan Singhal 7078641334 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

5 143 6.30 AM Mrs Munmun ji Jain 8269702254 Mr.Eshan Singhal 7078641334 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

3 5 144 Metro high senior sec school Neemuch Neemuch to M.U. Neemuch 1 6.30 AM Mrs Mamta ji 9770887482 Mr.Akhilesh Dwivedi 9074171851 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

4 5 145 Nutan high senior sec school Neemuch Neemuch to M.U. Neemuch 1 6.30 AM Mr S d sharmaji 9827098981 Mr.Akhilesh Dwivedi 9074171851 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

5 5 146 Model High sr sec school Neemuch Neemuch to M.U. Neemuch 1 6.30 AM Mr Chouhan ji 9424544720 Mr.Jeevan Singh 9826359019 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

6 5 147
Divine Public higher sec school Singoli Singoli - Begun - M.U. Singoli 2

6.30 AM Mr Chouhan ji 9424544720 Mr.Gaurav Mishra 7722912195 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

5 148 6.30 AM Mr Murli sir 8817671807 Mr.Gaurav Mishra 7722912195 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

7 5 149 Sanskar Public high sec school Singoli Singoli - Begun - M.U. Singoli 1 6.30 AM Mrs Anjan ji soni 9770013410 Mr.Gaurav Mishra 7722912195 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

8 5 150 Supreme Academy ratangarh Ratangarh-Begun - M.U. Ratangarh 1 6.30 AM Mr Dheeraj ji 9806616512 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

9 5 151 Emrelad Academy Diken diken - M.U. Diken 2 6.30 AM Mrs Sonu Dhaker 7879614126 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551

10 5 152 Sardar patel academy diken diken - M.U. Diken 1 6.30 AM Mr Ashok Kotrhari 9826177615 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

11 5 153
Sharda Vidya niketan bhatkedi , manasa bhatkedi-diken - M.U. Bhatkedi, Manasa 3

6.30 AM Mr Ramchandra patidar 9752004603 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

5 154 6.30 AM Mr Ramchandra patidar 9752004603 Anubhav Rathore 9950057551 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

12 5 155
Children well academy jawad jawad- M.U. Jawad 2

6.30 AM Mr Deepak 9424033608 Ms.Neha 8305394034 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

5 156 6.30 AM Mr Deepak 9424033608 Ms.Neha 8305394034 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

13
5 157

Samta vidyapith jawad jawad- M.U. Jawad 4

6.30 AM Mr Jitendra ji 6263746072 Mr.Abhishek Parihar 9351330205 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

5 158 6.30 AM Mr Jitendra ji 6263746072 Mr.Abhishek Parihar 9351330205 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

5 159 6.30 AM Mr Jitendra ji 6263746072 Mr.Abhishek Parihar 9351330205 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

15 5 160
Govt senior sec school Tal, singoli tal-singoli-M.U. Singoli 2

6.30 AM Mr Narendra ji 9407443346 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

5 161 6.30 AM Mr Narendra ji 9407443346 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

16 5 162
Mlv Govt senior sec school bhadesar Bhadesar-M.U. Bhadesar 2

6.30 AM Mr Ratanlal ji 8104504401 Mr.Bahadur Singh Devara 7891658461 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

5 163 6.30 AM Mr Ratanlal ji 8104504401 Mr.Bahadur Singh Devara 7891658461 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

17 5 164 Gyan jyoti public school kanera Kanera-M.U. Kanera 1 6.30 AM Mr Ramprasad ji 9460935390 Mr.Jitendra Jaiswal 9509477384 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137

18 5 165 Govt Sr Sec School Mangalwar-M.U. Mangalwar 1 6.30 AM Paras Mal ji 9529895498 Dr.Hamendra Singh Saranghdevot 7727019682 Mr. Nitesh Jha 8178041137



COORDINATOR- MR UDAI REGAR-9828268996 

BUS COORDINATOR
NAME-RAJENDRA SEN CONTACT NO-9828721387 (RASHMI) ,  

 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN - 6367442435 ( CHITTORGARH,NIMBAHERA,BASSI)
BHERU LAL SUTHAR CONTACT NO - 9772276225 (KOTRI,MANDALGARH,BEGUN)

S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Town City / District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

1

6 166

PM shri badisadri ,BARISADRI BARISADRI Chittorgarh 4 7:00 AM Sunil sir 9982152858

Mr.Pankaj Chasta 8980952221 Mr.Pankaj Chasta 8980952221

6 167 Mr.Pankaj Chasta 8980952221 Mr.Pankaj Chasta 8980952221

6 168 Mr.Pankaj Chasta 8980952221 Mr.Pankaj Chasta 8980952221

6 169 Mr.Pankaj Chasta 8980952221 Mr.Pankaj Chasta 8980952221

2 6 170
ITI badisadri ,BARISADRI BARISADRI Chittorgarh 2 7:00 AM Anil dangi 9993976938

Mr.Rohit Choubisa 8440850121 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

6 171 Mr.Rohit Choubisa 8440850121 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

3 6 172 Govt. Senior secondary school ,BASSI BASSI Chittorgarh 1 7:00 AM Narendra ji sir 9462079227 Mr.Azhar Uddin 7000475625 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

4 6 173 Mahatma Gandhi govt. Sr. Sec. Sch. ,BASSI BASSI Chittorgarh 1 7:00 AM Swati Khandelwal 7073772409 Mr.Azhar Uddin 7000475625 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

5

6 174

PM shri senior secondary school, Palka BASSI Palka 5 7:00 AM Bheru Singh JI 9694801437

Mr.Rajesh Kumar Joshi 9588270532 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

6 175 Mr.Rajesh Kumar Joshi 9588270532 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

6 176 Mr.Rajesh Kumar Joshi 9588270532 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

6 177 Mr.Rajesh Kumar Joshi 9588270532 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

6 178 Mr.Rajesh Kumar Joshi 9588270532 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

6 6 179 Gsss, Nagri, BASSI BASSI Nagari 1 7:00 AM Rameshwar Ji Sir 9799784769 Mr.Sumit Khatri 8700994849 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

7 6 180 Gsss baldarkha,BASSI BASSI Baldarkha 1 7:00 AM Dinesh sir 8104128181 Mr.Pradeep Singh 8979416116 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

8 6 181 Gsss Gosundi,BASSI BASSI Gosundi 1 7:00 AM Dilip Kumar Jain sir 9413641360 Mr.Deepak Singh 9802604431 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

9 6 182
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL,Gopalpura BASSI GOPALPURA 2 7:00 AM Udai Sir 7734445951

Dr.Shanti Lal Bamta 7000651742 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

6 183 Dr.Shanti Lal Bamta 7566531970 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

11 6 184 Govt. Senior secondary school ,GOSUNDA Gosunda CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Shilpa Mem 9694234208 Mr.Manoj Kumar 9410081205 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

12 6 185 Mahatma Gandhi school,CHITTORGARH Gosunda CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Radheshyam ji khatik 9929363274 Mr.Manoj Kumar 9410081205 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

13 6 186 MG SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL,DAGLA KA KHEDA DAGLA KA KHERA CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM LEELA KHATIK 8003999042 Mr.Samir Kumar 7292950606 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

14 6 187 JAWAHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,BODIYANA BODIYANA CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM ARIF PATHAN SIR 9887397697 Mr.Samir Kumar 7292950606 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

15 6 188 Govt senior secondary school segwa,CHITTORGARH Segwa CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Mahaveer sharma 9462972785 Mr.Kulbir Singh 9541519467 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

16 6 189
Govt senior secondary school barada,CHITTORGARH Barada CHITTORGARH

1
7:00 AM Anil Sir 9928873259 Mr.Rohit Singh Rathore 9649046997 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

17 6 Gsss Bojunda,CHITTORGARH Bojunda CHITTORGARH 7:00 AM Anil Sir 9928873259 Mr.Rohit Singh Rathore 9649046997 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

18 6 190 MGGsss panchdevla ,CHITTORGARH Panchdevla CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Gyan ji sir 8107740334 Mr.Firoz Ahmed 7896727679 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

19 6 191 Mggsss devri,CHITTORGARH Devri CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Meenaxi verma ma'am 9414479138 Mr.Ankit Kumar Singh 6200014668 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

20 6 192 Gsss Sukhwara,CHITTORGARH Sukhwara CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Radheshyam ji sir 8529513160 Mr.Ranjan Kumar Singh 8005522673 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

21 6 193 Gsss purohito ka sanwta,CHITTORGARH Purohito ka sanwta CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Subhash ji sir 9460436433 Mr.Dhruv Sindhwani 8878236538 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

23 6 194 Gsss Badodiya ,CHITTORGARH Badodiya CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Sanjay kodali 9414735036 Mr.Noorul Huda 6306463549 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

24 6 195 Gsss Rolahera,CHITTORGARH Rolahera CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Rekha Sharma 8209414616 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

25 6 196 GSSS bheru Singh Ji ka kheda,CHITTORGARH  bheru Singh Ji ka kheda CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Neeta ma'am 8619423898 Mr.Bidyut Phukon 9954689140 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

26 6 197 GSSS Aral,CHITTORGARH  Aral CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Ghanshyam sir 9414302596 Ms.Kayanat Banu 9694143786 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

27 6 198
MPS secondary school Chittorgarh ,CHITTORGARH CHITTORGARH CHITTORGARH 2 7:00 AM Ahsan sir 9785278692 Mr.Dharmendra Sharma 9799045011

MR. UDAI REGAR
9828268996

6 199 MR. UDAI REGAR

28 6 200 GSSS shaadi,CHITTORGARH shaadi CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM Nandkishor 9828624030 Mr.Rajiv Bhatti 9460550121 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996



S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Town City / District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

29 6 201
GSSS Motro ka kheda, Mandalgarh MANDALGARH BHILWARA 2

7:00 AM Manju ma'am 8441983050 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

6 202 7:00 AM Manju ma'am 8441983050 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

30

6 203

GSSS sarana,Mandalgarh sarana BHILWARA 6

7:00 AM Rakesh sir 8852003205 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

6 204 7:00 AM Rakesh sir 8852003205 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

6 205 7:00 AM Rakesh sir 8852003205 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

6 206 7:00 AM Rakesh sir 8852003205 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

6 207 7:00 AM Rakesh sir 8852003205 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

6 208 7:00 AM Rakesh sir 8852003205 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

31

6 209

L.K. singhania Education centre Nimbahera Nimbahera CHITTORGARH 5

7:00 AM Nidhi sharma ma'am 9352521289 Mr.Raj Kumar Porwal 9214462611 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

6 210 7:00 AM Nidhi sharma ma'am 9352521289 Mr.Raj Kumar Porwal 9214462611 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

6 211 7:00 AM Nidhi sharma ma'am 9352521289 Mr.Raj Kumar Porwal 9413977116 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

6 212 7:00 AM Nidhi sharma ma'am 9352521289 Mr.Raj Kumar Porwal 9413977116 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

6 213 7:00 AM Nidhi sharma ma'am 9352521289 Mr.Raj Kumar Porwal 9413977116 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN 6367442435

33 6 214 PM shri govt senior secondary school ,KOTRI Kodukota Kotri 1 7:00 AM Yashpal sir 8104610682 Mr.Narayan Lal Kumhar 8742059341 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

35 6 215 Swami Vivekanand Modal Sr. Sec.School ,KOTRI KOTRI Kotri 1 7:00 AM Mahaveer ji sir 9460405063 Narayan Prajapat (ST) 8742059341 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

36

6 216

Shahid Bhagat singh secondary school ,KOTRI KOTRI Kotri 4 7:00 AM Hari shankar jaat 9413607810

Mr.Md. Noor Jamal Alam 9883453025 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

6 217 Mr.Md. Noor Jamal Alam 9883453025 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

6 218 Mr.Md. Noor Jamal Alam 9883453025 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

6 219 Mr.Md. Noor Jamal Alam 9883453025 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

37 6 220 Manikul Brahcharya Ved Sansthan School Barundani MANDALGARH 2 7:00 AM Murlidhar ji Pancholi 9828317498 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

38
7 221

Gsss Nandrai ,KOTRI Nandrai Kotri 3 7:00 AM Shankar lal 9875167997

Anish Mansuri (ST) BPED 7742038266 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

7 222 Anish Mansuri (ST) BPED 7742038266 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

7 223 Anish Mansuri (ST) BPED 7742038266 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

39 7 224 GSSS Baldrakha,MANDALGARH Baldrakha MANDALGARH 1 7:00 AM satya prakash ji 6377324068 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

41 7 225 GSSS Kalyanpura MANDALGARH Kalyanpura MANDALGARH 1 7:00 AM Shiv Ji Jaat 9214965814 Mr.Madhukar Prabhash 9262948083 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

42 7 226 GSSS Parsoli ,Begun Parsoli begun 1 7:00 AM Mukesh Sir 9413403401 Mr.Sourabh Patel 7693985522 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

44 7 227 Alok shiksha Niketan sec sch ,Bichoor BICHOOR begun 1 7:00 AM Jagdish sir 9929514017 Mr.Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

45 7 228
PM shri katunda  katunda begun 2

7:00 AM Kailash ji sir 9982946991 Mr.Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

7 229 7:00 AM Kailash ji sir 9982946991 Mr.Anil Kumar Sharma 7665968846 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

46 7 230 Adarsh vidhya Mandir sec school ,Bigod Bigod MANDALGARH 1 7:00 AM Puran Ji Bairwa 8875125592 Mr.Saroj Kumar Singh 9166882709 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

47 7 231 GSSS Rayta, Begun Begun MANDALGARH 1 7:00 AM Jagdish sir 9680277468 Mr.Pushpendra Kumawat 9166358353 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

48 7 232
Svm govt. madalgarh,MANDALGARH MANDALGARH MANDALGARH 3

7:00 AM Mohan sir 8385825907 Mr.Afsar Ali 8899059527 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

7 233 7:00 AM Mohan sir 8385825907 Mr.Ambuj Mishra 9807113640 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

49 7 234
PM shri Maharana Mandalgarh, MANDALGARH MANDALGARH MANDALGARH 2

7:00 AM Balmukund sir 9460575503 Mr.Yatish Nagar 8441837792 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

7 235 7:00 AM Balmukund sir 9460575503 Mr.Yatish Nagar 8441837792 Mr.Bheru Lal Suthar 9772276225

50 7 236 Govt senior secondary school ,NIMBAHERA Sawa Nimbahera 1 7:00 AM Poonam Choudhary 7357506875 Mr.Sudheer Sargara 8949008152 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

51 7 237 Mahatma Gandhi Sr Sec school ,NIMBAHERA Sawa Nimbahera 1 7:00 AM Vishnu Kumar sharma 9413245100 Mr.Sudheer Sargara 8949008152 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

52 7 238
Wisdom public secondary school ,NIMBAHERA Sawa Nimbahera 2 7:00 AM Asfaq khan 9928314353

Mr.Champa Lal Regar 9530013388 Mr.Champa Lal Regar 9530013388

7 239 Mr.Champa Lal Regar 9530013388 Mr.Champa Lal Regar 9530013388



S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Town City / District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

53 7 240 Aadarsh gyan mandir sec school ,NIMBHAHERA NIMBHAHERA Nimbahera 1 7:00 AM Manish Sindhi 9928108463 Dr.Bhavesh Joshi 9461024505 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

54

7 241

Govt. Girls Senior secondary school ,NIMBHAHERA NIMBHAHERA Nimbahera 4 7:00 AM Sarita Sharma 9413245103

Dr.Bhavesh Joshi 9461024505 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 242 Dr.Bhavesh Joshi 9461024505 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 243 Dr.Bhavesh Joshi 9461024505 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 244 Dr.Bhavesh Joshi 9461024505 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

55
7 245

PM Shri govt senior secondary school ,NIMBHAHERA NIMBHAHERA Nimbahera 3 7:00 AM Kailash ji 8890835930

Mr.Bhagwan Suman 8461883604 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 246 Mr.Bhagwan Suman 8461883604 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 247 Mr.Bhagwan Suman 8461883604 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

56 7 248 Naveen govt. Girls Senior secondary school ,NIMBHAHERA NIMBHAHERA Chittorgarh 1 7:00 AM PAWAN JI 7568407357 Mr.Bhagwan Suman 8461883604 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

57 7 249 Govt. Girls Senior secondary school ochhari ,NIMBHAHERA NIMBHAHERA Ochhari 1 7:00 AM Chandrakanta samriya 9461656225 Mr.Bhupesh Sharma 7976833170 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

58 7 250 Govt senior secondary school ,NIMBHAHERA NIMBHAHERA Ochhari 1 7:00 AM Usha Vaishnav 9829375180 Mr.Bhupesh Sharma 7976833170 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

59 7 251 MOHIT PUBLIC SCHOOL,NIMBHAHERA NIMBHAHERA SHAMBHUPURA 1 7:00 AM AASHA MAM 7073613236 Mr.Krrish Dangi 7014668639 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

60 7 252 NISHANT PUBLIC SCHOOL,NIMBHAHERA NIMBHAHERA NIMBAHERA 1 7:00 AM AASIM KHAN SIR 9509488555 Mr.Krrish Dangi 7014668639 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

61 7 253 Govt senior secondary school kannoj ,NIMBHAHERA NIMBHAHERA Kannoj 1 7:00 AM Vinod khatik 9782697741 Dr.Manohar Lal Meghwal 8890648860 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

62 7 254 MGSSS kannoj,NIMBHAHERA NIMBHAHERA Kannoj 1 7:00 AM Harish niyati 9829813374 Dr.Manohar Lal Meghwal 9074184432 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

64 7 255 Royal public school Rashmi ,RASHMI RASHMI RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Ram Ratan bhati 9828659425 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

65 7 256
Vivekananda Model school Rashmi ,RASHMI RASHMI RASHMI 2 7:00 AM Nirbhay kant Arya 9928432572

Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

7 257 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

66 7 258 MGSSS Rashmi ,RASHMI RASHMI RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Narayan lal 9461635079 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

67 7 259 GSSS sankhali ,RASHMI SANKHALI RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Jagdish Chandra 9680264329 Mr.Madhukar Prabhash 9262948083 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

68 7 260 GSSS Marmi ,RASHMI MARMI RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Pawan Kumar 9571415340 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

69 7 261 Shivam senior secondary school ,RASHMI RASHMI RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Madhu sudan 9828303757 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

70 7 262
GSSS Somi,RASHMI SOMI RASHMI 2 7:00 AM Kamlesh 9509310528

Mr.Pradyumn Sharma 8602424964 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

7 263 Mr.Pradyumn Sharma 8602424964 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

71 7 264 PM Shri GSSS Pahuna,RASHMI PAHUNA RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Ishwar sir 9799323135 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

72 7 265 MGSSS Bhimgarh ,RASHMI BHIMGARH RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Bhagwan sir 9799885831 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

73 7 266 GSSS Sihana ,RASHMI Sihana RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Rishi Raj sir 9587565151 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

74 7 267 GSSS Nawariya ,RASHMI NAWARIYA RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Surya Singh 9587383855 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

75 7 268 Maharaja SSS Nawariya ,RASHMI NAWARIYA RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Mukesh Ji 9950590731 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

76 7 269 DSSS Jadana ,RASHMI Jadana RASHMI 1 7:00 AM Kailash ji sir 9414100129 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387 Mr.Rajendra Prasad Sen 9828721387

77

7 270

SRIMAN NARAYAN SE. SEC. SCHOOL DABOK DABOK UDAIPUR 4 6:30 AM PUSHKAR KEER 8003010058

Mr.Anurag Pakal 7853916696 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 271 Mr.Anurag Pakal 7853916696 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 272 Mr.Anurag Pakal 7853916696 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 273 Mr.Anurag Pakal 7853916696 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

78

7 274
PM shri gsss luhariya Gahri BANSWARA 4 4:00 AM RAKESH JAIN SIR 8386853290

MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 275 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 276 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996
7 277 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

79 7 278 SVM GOVT SS SCHOOL DUNGLA DUNGLA CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM ASHWIN SIR 9143964687 Dr.Hamendra Singh Saranghdevot 7727019682 Dr. Pramod Mehta 9660782035

80 7 279 GSSS DUNGLA DUNGLA CHITTORGARH 1 7:00 AM MADHAV SINGH 9694643991 Dr.Hamendra Singh Saranghdevot 7727019682 Dr. Pramod Mehta 9660782035

81 7 280 Govt Sr Sec Sch, Suthepa Barliyas Barliyas/Mandalgarh 1 7:00 AM Mul Chand Ji Khatik 9929081701 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

82

7 281
Govt Sr Sec Sch, Sawaipur Kotri

bhilwara
2 7:00 AM Rajendra Student

8696014693

MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

7 282 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

83 283 Sanskar ITI Mandalgarh MANDALGARH MANDALGARH 1 7:00 AM Ghanshyam Ji 9664236661 Mr. Bheru lal Suthar 97722762225 Mr. Bheru lal Suthar 97722762225

84 7 284 Govt Sr Sec Sch, Singoli Mandalgarh bhilwara 1 7:00 AM Ajeet Singh 9887213321 Mr. Bheru lal Suthar 97722762225 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

85 7 285
Govt Sr Sec Sch, Akola Swaipur bhilwara 2 7:00 AM Prahlad Ji Tripathi 9460575713

Mr. Bheru lal Suthar 97722762225 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

286 Mr. Bheru lal Suthar 97722762225 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

86 7 287
Govt Sr Sec Sch, Banakiya Narela Chittorgarh 1 7:00 AM Yogesh Ji 9799278781 Mr. Bheru lal Suthar

97722762225 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996

288 MR. UDAI REGAR 9828268996



COORDINATOR- SAPNA SHARMA- 7014120628

S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Town City / District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

1
8 289 Govt School Bood-Govt School Kharkhanda - Govt Sch 

Kanti- Govt Sch Sudri

Gangrar Chittorgarh
2 7:30 AM

Rajendra Ji Vyas Sir 
Boodh School  ,   

Bhuralal Ji Sir Kanti 
School 9829681231 

9928109527 Mr.Bahadur Singh Rathore 9602543874 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

8 290 Puran Ji Sir Kharkhanda 
Sch

9694615786, Mr.Bahadur Singh Rathore 9829815655 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

2
8 291

MG School Soniyana-Govt Gilrs Sch Soniyana-Govt Sch 
Saadi-Govt Sch Kojunda-Govt Sch Raghunathpura

Gangrar Chittorgarh 2 7:30 AM

Mr.Deepak Sharma 9672668260 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

8 292 Mr.Deepak Sharma 9672668260 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

3

8 293
Govt Sch Mandapiya-Govt Sch Sadas-Govt Sch Tumbadiya-

Govt Girls Sch Tumbadiya
Gangrar Chittorgarh 2 7:30 AM

Dr.Gaurav Kumar Sharma 9783030596 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

8 294 Dr.Gaurav Kumar Sharma 8290847907 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

4 8 295 Govt Sch Jawasiya-Govt Sch Kuwaliya-Govt Sch Saran Gangrar Chittorgarh 1 7:30 AM Mr.Dinesh Kumar 9928965659 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

5 8 296 Govt Sch Devda- Govt Sch Kasedi- Govt Sch Undwa- Govt 
Sch Jhojro ka khera.

Gangrar Chittorgarh 2 7:30 AM

Liladhar Khatik - Devda  
Sch 8432762188,Chand 
Ji Khatik Kansedi School 
9024849080, Ramkishan 

Mr.Aakash Kumar Kol 6265979398 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

8 297 Mr.Satyam Gupta 9621782156 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

6 8 298 Govt School Borda -Govt School Bolo ka sanwta-KGBAS 
Hostel gangrar- Sanskrit School Gangrar

Gangrar Chittorgarh 2 7:30 AM
Sapna Sharma 7014120628 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

8 299 Sapna Sharma 7014120628 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

7 8 300 Model School, M2 Prayas, Mahesh School Gangrar Chittorgarh
01 MU 

Bus
8:30 AM

Deshbandhusir Model 
School 9785980693, M-
2 Prayas Deepak Sharma 

9785980693 Ms.Neha Shrivas 9892904685 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

8 8 301 Govt Sch Suwaniya-Govt Sch Chogawadi-Govt Sch 
Mansingh ka Khera

Gangrar Chittorgarh 01 MU 
Bus

8:30 AM Mr.Deepak Vyas 9079870593 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

9 8 302 Govt Sch Dadiya-Govt Sch Gawaliya-Govt Sch Lalas Gangrar Chittorgarh
01 MU 

Bus
8:30 AM Mr.Deepak Kumar Upadhyay 9450657053 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

10 8 303 Govt Sch Station Gangrar-Govt Girls Sch Station Gangrar-
Jai Shree Classes

Gangrar Chittorgarh
02 MU 

Bus
8:30 AM Ms.Maya Galav 8890104602 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

8 304

11 8 305 MG School Gangrar Gaanv-Pm Shree Sch Gangrar Gaanv-
Rajat Coaching Class

Gangrar Chittorgarh
02 MU 

Bus
8:30 AM Sapna Sharma 7014120628 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

8 306
12 8 307 Govt Sch Aajoliya ka Khera- With Putholi School & 

Chanderia School (Sumit Sir)
Gangrar Chittorgarh Mr.Yash Raj 8209647301 Sapna Sharma 7014120628

13 8 My School Gangrar Chittorgarh Not Required Sapna Sharma 7014120628



COORDINATOR- MD ZULPHKAR ALI- 9955193740

S.No
Registration 
Counter No.

Bus Serial 
No.

Route
Route / Town District Bus No.

 Driver/Owner 
Mobile No.

No. of 
Buses

Bus Time School Contact Person
School Contact 

Number
Supporting Staff Name

Supporting
Staff Contact

Route Coordinator Mob.No.
Bus Stop

1
8 308

Govt. senior sec.school Devgarh Devgarh to MU

Pratapgarh

3 6:00 AM Pankaj chaudhary 9636762375

Mr. Gopal Lal Bareth 6367689821 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 309 Mr.Love Kumar 9660443442 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 310 Student Cordinator MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

2 8 311
Mahila vidhya mandir Bagwas Bagwas to MU 2 6.00 AM lakshman ji 9461717475

Mr.Mukul Vijay 9649073978 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 312 Student Cordinator MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

3 8 313
Devine public school Amalawat Amalawad to MU 2 6.00 AM Gopal purohit 8890183755

Self School Bus MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 314 Self School Bus MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

5 8 315  Govt. senior sec.school Akshypura Akshypura to MU 1 6.00 AM Gabbu singh 9602250463 Mr.Qadir Raza 8317032698 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

6 8 316 Govt. senior sec.school Dodiyakheda Dodiyakheda to MU 1 6.00 AM kamran ashraf 7079829656 Mr.Arun Kumar Yadav 9506710656 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

7 8 317
Govt. senior sec.school Kherot Kherot to MU 2 6.00 AM Ramnivas  nagar 9214911157

Mr.Veerkant Bhaskar 9897052838 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 318 Mr.Veerkant Bhaskar 9897052838 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 8 319 Govt. senior sec.school Kulmipura Kulmipura to MU 1 6.00 AM jayshree sharma 9521129355 Mr.Saurabh Kumar Singh 8787884281 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

9
8 320

Govt. Trible  Residencial school  Pratabhgarh to MU 3 6.00 AM Babusubodh sharma 9414928835

Mr.Kishan Lal Gurjar 9694711348 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 321 Student Cordinator MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 322 Mr.Kishan Lal Gurjar 9694711348 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

10 8 323 Govt. senior sec.school Kachotiya Kachotiya to MU 1 6.00 AM Jagdeesh lal meena 6375189037 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

11 8 324 Govt. senior sec.school Ghotarsi Ghotarsi to MU 1 6.00 AM sanita mam 7869911521 Student Cordinator MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

12 8 325 Govt. senior sec.school Bamotar Bamotar to MU 1 6.00 AM Kalpna saksena 8058215534 Mr.Shivam Kumar Yagnik 7651871571 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

13 8 326 Govt. ITI college Pratapgarh  Pratapgarh to MU 1 6.00 AM Imran khan 7568550700 Mr.Nitin Kumar Sharma 9027137513 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

15

8 327

Jain bathacharya school jhanvi circle Pratapgarh Pratapgarh to MU 4 6.00 AM Mr. Dilip jain 9460476989

Self School Bus MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 328 Student Cordinator MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 329 Self School Bus MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

8 330 Self School Bus MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

16 8 331 Disha library Pratapgarh Pratapgarh to MU 1 6.00 AM Kapil sir 9460262908 Mr.Naveed Sultan 7889748010 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

20 8 332 Govt. senior sec.school Gander Gander to MU 1 6.00 AM praksh chandra gander 9414735507 Mr.Hariom Sharma 9389172512 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

21 8 333 Govt. senior sec.school Amlikheda  Amlikheda to MU 1 6.00 AM Jitendra sir 9664278981 Mr.Chandan Kumar 7903517559 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

22 8 334 Govt. senior sec.school Kulthana Kulthana to MU 1 Vinod sir 6376711506 Bhawani Singh Bhati (ST) 9414602045 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

23 8 335 Govt. senior sec.school Lambadabda Lambadabda  to MU 1 6.00 AM Tailor sir 9784195243 Mr.Ujjwal Kumar Tripathy 8809307157 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

24 8 336
Sarvodhya senior sec.school Pratapgarh Pratapgarh to MU 3

6.00 AM Dilip jain 9414419867 Mr. Kamlesh Mistry 8018388204 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

25 8 337 6.00 AM Dilip jain 9414419867 Student Cordinator MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

26 8 338 6.00 AM Dilip jain 9414419867 Mr. Kamlesh Mistry 8018388204 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740

27 8 339 Sky Institute  Pratapgarh Pratapgarh to MU 1 6.00 AM Imran khan 7568550700 Mr.Nitin Kumar Sharma 9027137513 MD ZULPHKAR ALI 9955193740


